
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Point Park 306  311  305       922  +70 

T2  2  2   Asbury University 307  315  303       925  +73 
4  3  3   Indiana U. - East  314  309  312       935  +83 
6  T5  4   Brescia University 318  314  305       937  +85 

T2  4  5   Midway University 307  321  311       939  +87 
5  T5  6   Cincinnati Christian 316  316  327       959  +107 
7  7  T7   West Virginia Tech 322  316  340       978  +126 
9  8  T7   Ohio Christian 326  325  327       978  +126 
8  9  9   Indiana U - Kokomo 324  331  324       979  +127 

10  10  10   Alice Lloyd College 382  364  358       1104  +252 
11  11  11   Carlow 448  418  436       1302  +450 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Matthew McCurry  Asbury University  73   72  71       216  +3   
T1 2   Taylor Suggs  Cincinnati Christian  71   73  73       217  +4   
T1 3   Tyler Pearson  Indiana U. - East  72   72  75       219  +6   
T4 4   Gino Dipardo  Point Park  73   74  76       223  +10   
7 5   Chance England  Brescia University  76   75  73       224  +11   

T4 6   Max Kaminsky  Point Park  72   75  78       225  +12   
8 T7   Granville Hayes  Midway University  74   78  77       229  +16   
6 T7   Austin Taylor  Cincinnati Christian  76   73  80       229  +16   

T12 9   Ben Campbell  Asbury University  76   81  75       232  +19   
T9 10   Ben Tinkle  Indiana U. - East  79   77  79       235  +22   
T9 11   Evan Brouwer  Ohio Christian  80   76  80       236  +23   
T28 T12   Shaun Gordon *  Midway University  84   79  74       237  +24   
T31 T12   Gage Basiletti  Point Park  81   83  73       237  +24   
T9 T12   Braden Keown  West Virginia Tech  80   76  81       237  +24   
T18 T15   Austin Mitchell  Midway University  80   80  78       238  +25   
T31 T15   Taylor Fletcher  Indiana U - Kokomo  79   85  74       238  +25   
26 T15   Trevor Brown  Brescia University  81   80  77       238  +25   

T18 T18   Austin Welch  Indiana U - Kokomo  82   78  79       239  +26   
16 T18   Logan Medley  Midway University  75   83  81       239  +26   
17 T18   Steven Bender  Point Park  80   79  80       239  +26   

T12 T18   Nolan White  Brescia University  77   80  82       239  +26   
T18 T22   Josh Koester  Midway University  78   82  80       240  +27   
T12 T22   Ben Bailey  Ohio Christian  78   79  83       240  +27   
T18 T22   Zach Johnson  Asbury University  78   82  80       240  +27   
T18 25   Aaron Minor  Alice Lloyd College  82   78  81       241  +28   
T31 T26   Kolton Myatt  Brescia University  85   79  78       242  +29   
T35 T26   Jeffrey Reno  Asbury University  81   84  77       242  +29   
T35 T26   Justin Roberts  Brescia University  84   81  77       242  +29   
T31 T29   Jared Albright  Alice Lloyd College  82   82  79       243  +30   
T18 T29   Lance Hackman  Indiana U. - East  82   78  83       243  +30   
T28 T29   Kole Schofield  Indiana U. - East  81   82  80       243  +30   
T12 T29   Andres Echeveste  West Virginia Tech  77   80  86       243  +30   
38 T33   Cody Frame  Indiana U. - East  83   83  78       244  +31   

T18 T33   Michael Troutman  Asbury University  80   80  84       244  +31   
T42 T35   Brandon Cambron  Midway University  88   81  76       245  +32   
39 T35   Jared Bender  Point Park  84   83  78       245  +32   
27 37   John Schaefer *  Indiana U. - East  81   81  84       246  +33   

T18 38   Callum Langford  West Virginia Tech  80   80  87       247  +34   
T40 39   Logan Hart *  Brescia University  86   82  80       248  +35   
T42 40   Davis Wolff  Ohio Christian  83   86  81       250  +37   
T40 T41   Cam Weddell  Indiana U - Kokomo  83   85  83       251  +38   
T28 T41   Trent Elliot  Indiana U - Kokomo  80   83  88       251  +38   
T35 T41   Mak Gaskin  West Virginia Tech  85   80  86       251  +38   
T42 44   Dylan Wilkerson  Ohio Christian  85   84  83       252  +39   

46 45   Hunter Marshal  Carlow  91   80  83       254  +41 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 46   Jacob Deskins  Cincinnati Christian  85   84  86       255  +42   
47 47   Alex Beale *  Indiana U - Kokomo  87   86  84       257  +44   

T48 48   Jared Imlay  Cincinnati Christian  84   90  88       262  +49   
50 49   Seth Grimme  Indiana U - Kokomo  87   88  89       264  +51   

T48 50   Jonathan Burrows  Cincinnati Christian  88   86  91       265  +52   
52 51   Jordan Slone  Alice Lloyd College  96   85  86       267  +54   
51 52   Jesse Frank Evans  West Virginia Tech  93   87  89       269  +56   
53 53   Jacob Routzahn  Ohio Christian  106   98  105       309  +96   
54 54   Brian Ziegler  Carlow  109   105  104       318  +105   
56 55   Dustin Tackett  Alice Lloyd College  122   119  112       353  +140   
55 56   Ryan Bradigan-Barnett  Carlow  117   116  123       356  +143   
57 57   Nick Paone  Carlow  131   117  126       374  +161   
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River States Conf Championship
Lassing Pointe Golf Club

Union, KY
Championship Tees 

Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 18 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Point Park 306 311 305 922

4 Gino Dipardo (3) 73 74 76 223

6 Max Kaminsky (1) 72 75 78 225

T12 Gage Basiletti (2) 81 83 73 237

T18 Steven Bender (5) 80 79 80 239

T35 Jared Bender (4) 84 83 78 245

2 Asbury University 307 315 303 925

1 Matthew McCurry (1) 73 72 71 216

9 Ben Campbell (2) 76 81 75 232

T22 Zach Johnson (4) 78 82 80 240

T26 Jeffrey Reno (5) 81 84 77 242

T33 Michael Troutman (3) 80 80 84 244

3 Indiana U. - East 314 309 312 935

3 Tyler Pearson (1) 72 72 75 219

10 Ben Tinkle (4) 79 77 79 235

T29 Kole Schofield (2) 81 82 80 243

T29 Lance Hackman (3) 82 78 83 243

T33 Cody Frame (5) 83 83 78 244

4 Brescia University 318 314 305 937

5 Chance England (2) 76 75 73 224

T15 Trevor Brown (3) 81 80 77 238

T18 Nolan White (1) 77 80 82 239

T26 Justin Roberts (4) 84 81 77 242

T26 Kolton Myatt (5) 85 79 78 242

5 Midway University 307 321 311 939

T7 Granville Hayes (2) 74 78 77 229

T15 Austin Mitchell (4) 80 80 78 238

T18 Logan Medley (3) 75 83 81 239

T22 Josh Koester (5) 78 82 80 240

T35 Brandon Cambron (1) 88 81 76 245

6 Cincinnati Christian 316 316 327 959

2 Taylor Suggs (1) 71 73 73 217

T7 Austin Taylor (2) 76 73 80 229

46 Jacob Deskins (5) 85 84 86 255

48 Jared Imlay (3) 84 90 88 262

50 Jonathan Burrows (4) 88 86 91 265

T7 West Virginia Tech 322 316 340 978

T12 Braden Keown (1) 80 76 81 237

T29 Andres Echeveste (2) 77 80 86 243

38 Callum Langford (5) 80 80 87 247

T41 Mak Gaskin (3) 85 80 86 251

52 Jesse Frank Evans (4) 93 87 89 269
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Ohio Christian 326 325 327 978

11 Evan Brouwer (2) 80 76 80 236

T22 Ben Bailey (3) 78 79 83 240

40 Davis Wolff (1) 83 86 81 250

44 Dylan Wilkerson (4) 85 84 83 252

53 Jacob Routzahn (5) 106 98 105 309

9 Indiana U - Kokomo 324 331 324 979

T15 Taylor Fletcher (1) 79 85 74 238

T18 Austin Welch (4) 82 78 79 239

T41 Trent Elliot (2) 80 83 88 251

T41 Cam Weddell (3) 83 85 83 251

49 Seth Grimme (5) 87 88 89 264

10 Alice Lloyd College 382 364 358 1104

25 Aaron Minor (2) 82 78 81 241

T29 Jared Albright (1) 82 82 79 243

51 Jordan Slone (3) 96 85 86 267

55 Dustin Tackett (4) 122 119 112 353

11 Carlow 448 418 436 1302

45 Hunter Marshal (1) 91 80 83 254

54 Brian Ziegler (3) 109 105 104 318

56 Ryan Bradigan-Barnett (4) 117 116 123 356

57 Nick Paone (2) 131 117 126 374
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Shaun Gordon (Midway University) 84 79 74 237

37 John Schaefer (Indiana U. - East ) 81 81 84 246

39 Logan Hart (Brescia University) 86 82 80 248

47 Alex Beale (Indiana U - Kokomo) 87 86 84 257
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Point Park 306 311 305 922 +70
2  Asbury University 307 315 303 925 +73
3  Indiana U. - East  314 309 312 935 +83
4  Brescia University 318 314 305 937 +85
5  Midway University 307 321 311 939 +87
6  Cincinnati Christian 316 316 327 959 +107
T7  West Virginia Tech 322 316 340 978 +126
T7  Ohio Christian 326 325 327 978 +126
9  Indiana U - Kokomo 324 331 324 979 +127
10  Alice Lloyd College 382 364 358 1104 +252
11  Carlow 448 418 436 1302 +450

finish   top 20 players  school  scores

1    MatthewMcCurry  Asbury University 73  72  71  216  +3 

2    Taylor Suggs  Cincinnati Christian 71  73  73  217  +4 
3    Tyler Pearson  Indiana U. - East  72  72  75  219  +6 
4    Gino Dipardo  Point Park 73  74  76  223  +10 
5    Chance England  Brescia University 76  75  73  224  +11 
6    Max Kaminsky  Point Park 72  75  78  225  +12 
T7    Granville Hayes  Midway University 74  78  77  229  +16 
T7    Austin Taylor  Cincinnati Christian 76  73  80  229  +16 
9    Ben Campbell  Asbury University 76  81  75  232  +19 
10    Ben Tinkle  Indiana U. - East  79  77  79  235  +22 
11    Evan Brouwer  Ohio Christian 80  76  80  236  +23 
T12    Gage Basiletti  Point Park 81  83  73  237  +24 
T12    Shaun Gordon *  Midway University 84  79  74  237  +24 
T12    Braden Keown  West Virginia Tech 80  76  81  237  +24 
T15    Trevor Brown  Brescia University 81  80  77  238  +25 
T15    Taylor Fletcher  Indiana U - Kokomo 79  85  74  238  +25 
T15    Austin Mitchell  Midway University 80  80  78  238  +25 
T18    Steven Bender  Point Park 80  79  80  239  +26 
T18    Logan Medley  Midway University 75  83  81  239  +26 
T18    Austin Welch  Indiana U - Kokomo 82  78  79  239  +26 
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Suggs CinChrist 3.07 +1 
A. Echeveste W Va. Tech 3.20 +3 
L. Medley Midway 3.27 +4 
M. McCurry Asbury 3.27 +4 
M. Kaminsky Point Park 3.27 +4 
C. Frame IU East 3.33 +5 
M. Gaskin W Va. Tech 3.33 +5 
B. Keown W Va. Tech 3.33 +5 
B. Tinkle IU East 3.33 +5 
K. Myatt Brescia U. 3.40 +6 
D. Wolff OCU 3.40 +6 
N. White Brescia U. 3.47 +7 
B. Campbell Asbury 3.47 +7 
G. Hayes Midway 3.47 +7 
M. Troutman Asbury 3.47 +7 
T. Pearson IU East 3.47 +7 
S. Gordon Midway 3.53 +8 
T. Fletcher Kokomo 3.53 +8 
G. Basiletti Point Park 3.53 +8 
J. Roberts Brescia U. 3.53 +8 
J. Schaefer IU East 3.53 +8 
L. Hackman IU East 3.60 +9 

Par 4 Scoring
G. Dipardo Point Park 4.00 E 
M. McCurry Asbury 4.07 +2 
T. Pearson IU East 4.11 +3 
G. Hayes Midway 4.15 +4 
C. England Brescia U. 4.19 +5 
M. Kaminsky Point Park 4.19 +5 
A. Taylor CinChrist 4.26 +7 
A. Welch Kokomo 4.26 +7 
C. Langford W Va. Tech 4.26 +7 
T. Suggs CinChrist 4.26 +7 
G. Basiletti Point Park 4.33 +9 
J. Koester Midway 4.33 +9 
T. Brown Brescia U. 4.37 +10 
B. Bailey OCU 4.41 +11 
Z. Johnson Asbury 4.41 +11 
A. Mitchell Midway 4.44 +12 
J. Roberts Brescia U. 4.44 +12 
S. Bender Point Park 4.48 +13 
B. Tinkle IU East 4.48 +13 
T. Fletcher Kokomo 4.48 +13 
B. Campbell Asbury 4.52 +14 
N. White Brescia U. 4.52 +14 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Pearson IU East 4.67 -4 
T. Suggs CinChrist 4.67 -4 
C. England Brescia U. 4.75 -3 
M. McCurry Asbury 4.75 -3 
A. Mitchell Midway 4.75 -3 
B. Campbell Asbury 4.83 -2 
E. Brouwer OCU 4.83 -2 
A. Taylor CinChrist 5.00 E 
J. Albright AliceLloyd 5.00 E 
S. Gordon Midway 5.00 E 
A. Minor AliceLloyd 5.08 +1 
J. Reno Asbury 5.08 +1 
G. Dipardo Point Park 5.08 +1 
K. Schofield IU East 5.17 +2 
L. Hart Brescia U. 5.17 +2 
B. Cambron Midway 5.25 +3 
B. Keown W Va. Tech 5.25 +3 
S. Bender Point Park 5.25 +3 
M. Kaminsky Point Park 5.25 +3 
S. Grimme Kokomo 5.25 +3 
L. Hackman IU East 5.33 +4 
B. Tinkle IU East 5.33 +4 

Eagles 
A. Welch Kokomo 1
E. Brouwer OCU 1
S. Grimme Kokomo 1
G. Dipardo Point Park 1
C. Weddell Kokomo 1
H. Marshal Carlow 1

Birdies 
M. McCurry Asbury 10
T. Pearson IU East 10
C. England Brescia U. 9
J. Albright AliceLloyd 8
M. Kaminsky Point Park 8
G. Hayes Midway 8
A. Mitchell Midway 7
N. White Brescia U. 7
A. Taylor CinChrist 7
B. Campbell Asbury 7
G. Dipardo Point Park 7
T. Suggs CinChrist 6
E. Brouwer OCU 6
J. Bender Point Park 6
C. Langford W Va. Tech 5
J. Imlay CinChrist 5
L. Medley Midway 5
B. Bailey OCU 5
B. Keown W Va. Tech 5
B. Tinkle IU East 5
G. Basiletti Point Park 4
J. Roberts Brescia U. 4

Pars 
T. Suggs CinChrist 38
Z. Johnson Asbury 33
M. McCurry Asbury 33
G. Dipardo Point Park 31
M. Troutman Asbury 30
J. Reno Asbury 30
A. Taylor CinChrist 29
M. Kaminsky Point Park 29
T. Fletcher Kokomo 29
S. Gordon Midway 29
T. Pearson IU East 29
G. Basiletti Point Park 29
S. Bender Point Park 29
C. England Brescia U. 29
B. Campbell Asbury 28
A. Echeveste W Va. Tech 28
L. Hackman IU East 28
A. Minor AliceLloyd 27
K. Schofield IU East 26
B. Tinkle IU East 26
B. Keown W Va. Tech 26
G. Hayes Midway 26
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 84.26 57

2 Championship Tees 83.25 57

3 Championship Tees 83.40 57

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 83.64 171

 

Lassing Pointe Golf Club: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 555     1 26 19 9 2 

2 3 185     2 29 14 11 1 

3 4 390     3 23 20 9 2 

4 4 366   1 4 27 18 7   

5 3 162     2 32 18 5   

6 4 394     3 32 15 4 3 

7 3 196     3 24 17 7 6 

8 5 521   1 13 19 17 4 3 

9 4 440     3 23 21 10   

10 5 539     4 21 26 4 2 

11 3 203     4 24 21 7 1 

12 4 386     2 18 29 6 2 

13 4 463       14 28 10 5 

14 3 187     4 18 17 9 9 

15 5 525     14 23 9 6 5 

16 4 349     9 29 13 3 3 

17 4 422     2 23 20 6 6 

18 4 441     3 26 18 5 5 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 187 +1.23 

13 4 463 +1.16 

17 4 422 +0.88 

7 3 196 +0.88 

12 4 386 +0.79 

18 4 441 +0.77 

3 4 390 +0.77 

1 5 555 +0.75 

9 4 440 +0.67 

10 5 539 +0.65 

2 3 185 +0.65 

11 3 203 +0.60 

6 4 394 +0.54 

5 3 162 +0.46 

4 4 366 +0.46 

15 5 525 +0.42 

16 4 349 +0.37 

8 5 521 +0.37 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 463 +1.26 

14 3 187 +1.26 

2 3 185 +0.96 

7 3 196 +0.96 

6 4 394 +0.86 

9 4 440 +0.86 

4 4 366 +0.82 

18 4 441 +0.82 

3 4 390 +0.81 

12 4 386 +0.77 

1 5 555 +0.74 

17 4 422 +0.67 

11 3 203 +0.67 

5 3 162 +0.51 

10 5 539 +0.47 

15 5 525 +0.33 

8 5 521 +0.30 

16 4 349 +0.18 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 187 +1.19 

13 4 463 +1.02 

17 4 422 +0.93 

9 4 440 +0.88 

12 4 386 +0.84 

18 4 441 +0.79 

6 4 394 +0.72 

11 3 203 +0.70 

7 3 196 +0.68 

8 5 521 +0.68 

3 4 390 +0.63 

5 3 162 +0.63 

4 4 366 +0.60 

2 3 185 +0.54 

10 5 539 +0.53 

1 5 555 +0.49 

15 5 525 +0.30 

16 4 349 +0.09 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 187 +1.23 

13 4 463 +1.16 

7 3 196 +0.88 

17 4 422 +0.88 

12 4 386 +0.79 

3 4 390 +0.77 

18 4 441 +0.77 

1 5 555 +0.75 

9 4 440 +0.67 

10 5 539 +0.65 

2 3 185 +0.65 

11 3 203 +0.60 

6 4 394 +0.54 

5 3 162 +0.46 

4 4 366 +0.46 

15 5 525 +0.42 

16 4 349 +0.37 

8 5 521 +0.37 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 555     13 77 53 20 8 

2 3 185     5 80 57 22 7 

3 4 390     11 73 55 21 11 

4 4 366   1 8 78 62 15 7 

5 3 162     7 89 57 14 4 

6 4 394     7 80 57 18 9 

7 3 196     4 73 58 24 12 

8 5 521   2 26 72 46 16 9 

9 4 440     4 58 83 21 5 

10 5 539     17 77 54 16 7 

11 3 203     4 76 71 15 5 

12 4 386     5 69 71 15 11 

13 4 463     1 41 84 29 16 

14 3 187     7 48 60 33 23 

15 5 525   1 34 77 34 16 9 

16 4 349   2 37 81 34 10 7 

17 4 422     8 72 56 21 14 

18 4 441     9 77 50 17 18 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

River States Conf Championship
Lassing Pointe Golf Club

Union, KY
Championship Tees 

Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 18 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12522&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

